
)NUMBER OF 
I COURT 

13143 

I NAME OF I 
JJUDGE/MASTER/REFEREEJ 
)ORDERING APPOINTMENT) CASE NUMBER 

129258 JCCL-21-52395 

CORYELL COUNTY APPOINTMENTS APPROVED FOR COUNTY COURTS - JUNE, 2021 

CASE STYLE BAR NO. 

JFRAZIER, MAGEN, VS. ,HUTCHIN) 

NAME OF PERSON 
APPOINTED 

)POSITION TO WHICHJ 
I APPOINTED I APPOINTEE IS 

JPLACE, ALLEN D. JR Jguard_ad_l.item Jattr 

This form is for tracking purposes only and will not be accepted as monthly report. The information must be entered into the reporting database. 

DATE OF 
JAPPOINTMENTJ 

12021-06-21 I 



COURT 

13143 10 

NAME OF 
JUDGE 

ORDERING APPT 

Ina 

CASE NUMBER CASE STYLE 

Ina 

CORYELL COUNTY FEES APPROVED FOR COUNTY COURTS - JUNE, 2021 

BAR NO. 

I false Ina 

NAME OF PERSON 
APPOINTED 

I I IDATEOF I 
J POSITION TO WHICH I APPOINTEE I APPROVAL I 
I APPOINTED I IS I OF FEE I 

Ina Ina 12021-06-0llna 

This foDn is for tracking purposes onl.y and will not be accepted as monthly report. The information must be entered into the reporting database. 

IIF GREATER THAN $1,0001 

I AMOUNT 
SOURCE I AMOUNT IND. HRS. ( OF BILLED I 
OF FEE I APPROVED I BILLED I EXPENSES I 

0.001 0.001 0.001 



INOMBER OF 
I COURT 

193 

193 

14701 

193 

I NAME OF I 
I JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE I 
!ORDERING APPOINTMENT! CASE NUMBER 

130617 

130617 

126123 

126123 

IDC-20-51696 

IDC-20-51166 

IDC-17-46518 

IDC-17-46518 

CORYELL COUNTY APPOINTMENTS APPROVED FOR DISTRICT COURTS - JUNE, 2021 

CASE STYLE BAR NO. 
NAME OF PERSON 

APPOINTED 

IIN THE INTEREST OF TITUS DUNCAN, A CI06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

IIN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN,DAMIAN Dl24104122 !SAMUEL, SWAPNA M 

IIN THE INTEREST OF,MIA ELIZABETH FINl24072117 !GLASS, KURT W 

IIN THE INTEREST OF,MIA ELIZABETH FINl24072117 !GLASS, KURT W 

!POSITION TO WHICHI 
I APPOINTED I APPOINTEE IS 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

This form is for tracking purposes only and will not be accepted as monthly report. The information must be entered into the reporting database. 

I 
I DATE OF 
IAPPOINTMENTI 

12021-06-04 I 

12021-06-10 I 

12021-06-18 I 

12021-06-lB I 



NllME OF 
JUDGE 

COCR'l' ORDERING APP'l' 

193 

193 

193 

130617 

130617 

f 30617 

CASE NUMBER 

I DC-20-51375 

IDC-20-51376 

I DC-20-51301 

CORYELL COUNTY FEES APPROVED FOR DISTRICT COURTS - JUNE, 2021 

CASE STYLE BAR NO. 
NAME OF PERSON 

APPOINTED 

I IN THE INTEREST OF: ,ICAYLEE MERRIAM A Ml 04091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY 

IIN THE INTEREST OF CHEYENNE JACKSON, Al06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

IIN THE INTEREST OF: ,JAMES IRVING A JOSl06276665 I MCCLURE, MELISSA 

I IF GREATER THAN $1,000 I 

I I IDATEOF I I I I AMOUNT 
I POSITION TO WHICBI APPOINTEE I APPROVAL I SOURCE I AMOUNT JNO. HRS. J OF BILLED I 
I APPOINTED I IS I OF FEE I OF FEE I APPROVED I BILLED I EXPENSES I 

lattr 

Jattr 

!attr 

lattr 

Jattr 

lattr 

12021-06-041 county 

12021-06-041 county 

12021-06-041 county 

150.001 

172.501 

90.001 

1.51 

1.31 

0.21 

o.oo I 

0.001 

0.001 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 130617 I DC-20-51301 (IN THE INTEREST OF: ,JAMES IRVING A JOSl00795017 I BARNHILL, M. BRYON lattr lattr 12021-06-041 ccunty 225. oo I 2.51 0.001 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 

193 

193 

I 93 

I 30617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

I DC-20-51384 

IDC-20-50949 

I DC-20-51754 

I DC-20-51 729 

IIN THE INTEREST OF LOGAN MARTINI, A CHl06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

I IN THE INTEREST OF: ,BRACKETT, MARILYN I 00795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

I IN THE INTEREST OF JAMES COOKSEY (06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

IIN THE INTEREST OF ANGEL GORDON, CHILD104091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

12021-06-04 lccunty 

12021-06-04 !county 

12021-06-04 f county 

12021-06-041 county 

345.001 

255. oo I 

97.50 I 

150.001 

3. 61 

2.41 

0.31 

1.51 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 (30617 I DC-20-51707 JIN THE INTEREST OF EVA FAY TITUS A CHil06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA Iattr lattr 12021-06-04 I county 1os.oo I 0.41 0.001 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 f 30617 IDC-20-50796 ( IN THE INTEREST OF MAHOGANY JACOBS, A I 06276665 JMCCLURE, MELISSA (attr Jattr 12021-06-041 county 397.501 4.31 0.001 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------
I 93 

I 93 

I 93 

I 30617 

I 30617 

130617 

IDC-19-50647 

IDC-20-50748 

I DC-20-51139 

IIN THE INTEREST OF: ,SHIRLEY, DECLAN A, 104091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY lattr 

IIN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD,BROOKLYN JOJ24087166 !MURRAY, KACIE BIEBAS lattr 

I IN THE INTEREST OF ALEXANDER ISAAC I 04091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

12021-06-041 county 

J 2021-06-04 I ccunty 

12021-06-041 county 

150.001 

360. oo I 

225.001 

1.51 

o.oo I 

21 

0.001 

o.oo I 

o.oo I 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 93 

I 93 

I 93 

193 

193 

193 

193 

I 93 

193 

193 

193 

193 

193 

130617 

I 30617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

J 30617 

130617 

IDC-20-51129 

I DC-20-51166 

I DC-20-51181 

IDC-20-51106 

IDC-20-51102 

IDC-21-51954 

IDC-21-51955 

1 DC-20-51630 

IDC-20-51692 

IDC-20-51696 

IDC-20-51696 

IDC-20-50859 

IDC-20-51264 

I IN THE INTEREST OF HEIDI PHIPPS, ROBERJ 06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

IIN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN,DAMIAN DREl0409l800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY 

I IN THE INTEREST OF SERENITY POWELL, A I 04091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY 

IIN THE INTEREST OF,ffILSON, ALIK 106276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

!TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY PROTECTIVE 106276665 (MCCLURE, MELISSA 

IIN THE INTEREST OF ,ANNALEIGB RUIZ AND(24011569 !KUBALA, LISA 

lattr 

lattr 

(attr 

lattr 

lattr 

(attr 

I IN THE INTEREST OF ASHLA LONG 124103637 I CUMMINGS, MICHELLE LYN I attr 

I IN THE INTEREST OF GRANGER PICASO 100795017 (BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

IIN THE INTEREST OF AMALIA LOPEZ, A CHil06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

I IN THE INTERES'I' OF TITUS DUNCAN, A CBI I 06276665 I MCCLURE, MELISSA 

I IN THE INTEREST OF TITOS DUNCAN, A CBI I 04091800 IMISTIC, DOR.:I RAY 

J IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD, REAGAN SMIT I I MATTHEW GROVE 

IIN THE INTEREST OF: ,DVORAK, NOAH 100795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

!mediator 

lattr 

CORYELL COUNTY FEES APPROVED FOR DISTRICT COURTS - JUNE, 2021 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

(attr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

(attr 

J 2021-06-041 ccunty 

J 2021-06-04 I county 

12021-06-041 county 

J 2021:-06-04 I county 

12021-06-041 ccunty 

12021-06-041 county 

)2021-06-04 I county 

12021-06-041 county 

12021-06-041 county 

J 2021-06-041 county 

J 2021-06-041 county 

J 2021-06-041 county 

12021-06-04 I county 

157.501 

412.50 I 

187 .so I 

120.00J 

30.00 I 

s10.oo I 

135.001 

75.001 

150.001 

210. oo I 

187.501 

337.501 

135. oo I 

1.11 

4.51 

1.51 

0.61 

o.4 I 

4.81 

1.81 

0.51 

1.11 

2.01 

1.51 

0.001 

0.81 

o.oo I 

o.oo I 

0.001 

o.oo I 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

IIF GREATER THAN $1,0001 



NAME OF 
JUDGE 

COURT I ORDERING APPT 

193 

I 93 

I 30617 

130617 

CASE NUMBER 

IDC-20-51077 

------------
1 DC-20-51077 

CASE S'l'YLE BAR NO. 
NAME OF PERSON 

APPOINTED 

IIN THE INTEREST OF MICAH OLSON, JAXON 106276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 
----------------------------------------
1 IN THE INTEREST OF MICAH OLSON, JAXON I 

I DATE OF I 
POSITION TO WHICH I APPOINTEE J APPROVAL I SOtJRCE 

APPOINTED I IS I OF FEE I OF FEE 

!attr 

(mediator 

lattr 

Jattr 

12021-06-041 county 
------------------
12021-06-04 J county 

I AMOUNT 
AMOUNT INC. HRS. I OF BILLED 

APPROVED I BILLED I EXPENSES 

225.oo I 

262.50\ 

21 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------
193 \30617 IDC-20-51006 !IN THE INTEREST OF ISAYAH WHITBY, CALE(06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA lattr Jattr 12021-06-041 county 90.001 0.21 0.001 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I~ 

I~ 

I~ 

I~ 

I~ 

I~ 

I~ 

I~ 

130617 

I 30617 

130617 

130617 

130617 

\30617 

130617 

130617 

\DC-21-51874 
------------
IDC-20-51857 

------------
1 DC-20-51817 
------------
I DC-19-50502 

------------
1 DC-20-51455 

------------
IDC-20-51450 

------------
IDC-20-51491 

------------
IDC-20-51492 

I IN THE INTEREST OF ,MAIZLEY BERRY 124103637 !COMMINGS, MICHELLE LYNlattr 

IIN THE INTEREST OF THAILA SIMCOE, LEIAl00795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

---------------------------------------------------------------------· 
IIN THE INTEREST OF,JAXON RAINBOLT A BRl00795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 
-------------------------------------------------------------------· 
IIN THE INTEREST OF,CHASE JORGENSEN,A CJ06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

I IN THE INTEREST OF THOMAS JOHNSON 100795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

/IN THE INTEREST OF ,TEMPRESS STONE, BRl00795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

( IN THE INTEREST OF , JOSIAH JOHNSON I 00795017 I BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

JIN THE INTEREST OF MARSHA LITTLE AND Jl06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

lattr 

lattr 

Jattr 

lattr 

fattr 

fattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

fattr 

12021-06-04 f county 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 
------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

------------------
J 2021-06-041 county 

------------------
12021-06-04 lcounty 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

( 2021-06-041 county 

255.001 

1275.001 

75.001 

112.501 

100. oo I 

300.001 

187.501 

135.001 

3.41 

151 

0.5\ 

0.5\ 

1.4\ 

3\ 

0.00\ 

1.91 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

o.oo I 

o.oo I 

0.00\ 

0.001 
-------------------- ------------------------------ ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 93 130617 IDC-20-51492 IIN THE INTEREST OF MARSHA LITTLE AND Jl04091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY lattr (attr 12021-06-04 (county 187.SOJ 1.51 0.001 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 

193 

193 

193 

I 30617 

130617 

\30617 

130617 

IDC-20-51446 

------------
1 DC-21-52055 

------------
I DC-21-52055 

IDC-21-52090 

IIN THE INTEREST OF PAYTON MACCRAKEN, Rl06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------· 
IIN THE INTEREST OF ANGELINA RIOJAS, EDJ06276665 !MCCLURE, MELISSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------
1 IN THE INTEREST OF ANGELINA RIOJAS, EDJ04091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

IIN THE INTEREST OF COLTON CONNER, DESTl24103637 !CUMMINGS, MICHELLE LYNlattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 130617 JDC-21-52090 JIN THE INTEREST OF COLTON CONNER, DESTl00795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON Jattr lattr 

12021-06-041 county 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

------------------
12021-06-04 ( county 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

12021-06-041 county 

165.001 

82.50\ 

187. 50 I 

97 .501 

195.00I 

1.31 

1.11 

1.51 

0.91 

o. 61 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JDC-21-52026 !IN THE INTEREST OF,MICHAEL MOHR,A CHILl04091BOO IMISTIC, DORI RAY 
------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------
I DC-21-52306 1 IN THE INTEREST OF MADELINE DAVIS, A Cl04091800 JMISTIC, DORI RAY 

------------

lattr 

lattr 

J 2021-06-041 county 

·-----------------
12021-06-04 I county 

------------------

I 93 

193 

193 

193 

(30617 

130617 

130617 IDC-21-52306 !IN THE INTEREST OF MADELINE DAVIS, A C(24103637 !CUMMINGS, MICHELLE LYNlattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

12021-06-04 I county 

112.501 

262.501 

795.00) 

11 

2.5\ 

9.81 

11 

5.51 

0.001 

o.oo I 

o.oo I 

o.oo I 

0.001 

130617 I DC-21-52119 rm THE INTEREST OF MISTY MORGAN AND Zil04091800 IMISTIC, DORI RAY 
--------------- -------------------------------------------------------------
I 93 

193 

130617 

130617 

I DC-21-52119 

------------
1 DC-21-52118 

f IN THE INTEREST OF MISTY MORGAN AND ZI 124011569 I KUBALA, LISA 

I IN THE INTEREST OF MAKAYLA MOSBY I 04091800 JMISTIC, DORI RAY 

lattr 

Jattr 

Jattr lattr 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 
------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

12021-06-041 county 

93. 751 

525.~01 

131.251 1.5\ 0.001 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 

193 

I 93 

I 30617 

130617 

130617 

IDC-21-52156 
------------
1 DC-21-52156 

------------
1 DC-21-52140 

IIN THE INTEREST OF ,SAMANTHA BONE AND 100795017 !BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

-------------------------------------------------------------------
1 IN THE INTEREST OF ,SAMANTHA HONE AND I04og1soo IMISTIC, DORI RAY 

-------------------------------------------------------------------
1 IN THE INTEREST OF ,WILLIAM OTIS-RIOGEI06276665 )MCCLURE, MELISSA 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

12021-06-04 f county 

------------------
12021-06-04 I county 

12021-06-04 f county 

690.001 

337.501 

375.001 

5.2\ 

3\ 

3.51 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------------
I 93 130617 I DC-21-52043 I IN THE INTEREST OF LEON LOCKEN I 04091800 JMISTIC, DORI RAY lattr lattr (2021-06-04 I county 337 .so I 3\ 0.001 

CORYELL COUNTY FEES APPROVED FOR DISTRICT COURTS - JUNE, 2021 

I NAME OF 
I JUDGE I I 

I COURT I ORDERING APPT I CASE NUMBER I CASE STYLE BAR NO. 
NAME OF PERSON 

APPOINTED 

I IF GREATER TRAN $1,000 I 

I I IDATEOF I I I I AMOUNT I 
I POSITION TO WHICH I APPOINTEE I APPROVAL I SOURCE I AMOUNT I NO. HRS • I OF BILLED I 
I APPOINTED I IS I OF FEE I OF FEE I APPROVED I BILLED I EXPENSES I 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I 93 

193 

193 

193 

I 93 

193 

126123 

128406 

128406 

I 28406 

126123 

I 26123 

14701 126123 

fCVAG-06-36728 I SHANDS, KAYLA CHARLENE, VS,GOFORTH, CHl12BS1250 fMAJOR, BUCK 

I DC-20-50940 

IDC-20-50793 

I DC-21-52135 

IDC-17-46518 

I DC-19-50351 

IDC-17-46518 

I IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILDREN,LILIANA 124072117 !GLASS, KURT W 

IIN THE INTEREST OF ASHTON WILLIAMS, CH124072117 !GLASS, KURT W 

IIN THE INTEREST OF: ,ALEX PATTERSON, HAJ24072117 I GLASS, KURT W 

JIN THE INTEREST OF,MIA ELIZABETH FINTOJ24072117 !GLASS, KURT W 

IIN THE INTEREST OF: ,HERNANDEZ-LEON, KAl24072117 I GLASS, KURT W 

IIN THE INTEREST OF,HIA ELIZABETH FINTOl24072117 !GLASS, KURT W 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

( 2021-06-111 county 

12021-06-221 county 

12021-06-221 county 

12021-06-221 county 

12021-06-241 county 

12021-06-24 I county 

12021-06-251 county 

This fonn is for tracking purposes onl.y and will not be accepted as mcnthly repcrt. The infcrma.ticn mu5t be entered intc the repcrting database. 

250.001 

97 .50 I 

135.oo I 

487 .50 I 

225.001 

217.501 

225.001 

0.001 

11 

1.51 

0.001 

21 

2. 71 

o.oo I 

0.001 

o.oo I 

0.001 

o.oo I 

0.001 

0.001 

0.001 


